Alaskan Native, American Indian
Asian

African American or Black
Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian, Pacific Islanders

Two or More Races

o O 0 »H

%
0.0%
16.4%
5.5%
11.0%
0.0%
0.0%

10
14
15

%
0.0%
9.3%

13.1%
14.0%
0.0%

11

g W

%
1.7%
18.3%
5.0%
8.3%
0.0%

A O #H

%
0.0%
4.5%
2.2%
9.0%
0.0%

12
24
19

%
0.0%
4.5%
9.1%
7.2%

0.0%

49
47
55

%
2%
8.2%
7.9%
9.3%
.0%



