	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Alaskan Native, American Indian	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	1.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	.2%
Asian	12	16.4%	10	9.3%	11	18.3%	4	4.5%	12	4.5%	49	8.2%
African American or Black	4	5.5%	14	13.1%	3	5.0%	2	2.2%	24	9.1%	47	7.9%
Hispanic/Latino	8	11.0%	15	14.0%	5	8.3%	8	9.0%	19	7.2%	55	9.3%
Native Hawaiian, Pacific Islanders	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	.0%
Two or More Races	0	0.0%										